

State of Misconsin 1997 - 1998 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0311/1 PEN:kaf:arm

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 131

April 24, 1997 – Offered by Representative Schneider.

 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
1. Page 2, line 4: delete "<u>the truck's occupants</u>" and substitute "<u>any persons or</u> <u>pets riding within the driver's compartment</u>".
2. Page 2, line 8: delete "<u>the truck's occupants</u>" and substitute "<u>any persons or</u> <u>pets riding within the driver's compartment</u>".
5 <u>pets riding within the driver's compartment</u>".
6 (END)